NOTRE DAME SCHOOL, BTPS, NEW DELHI

NURSERY ADMISSION 2026-27

KINDLY FOLLOW THE ADMISSION DATES AND TIME GIVEN BELOW:

Reg. No.

001-024
027-054
057-080

081-114
117-138
140-168

169-198
200-230
231-254

Note:

Date of Admission Time
11.02.2026 08:15 a.m.
11.02.2026 09:45 a.m.
11.02.2026 10.45 a.m.
12.02.2026 08:15 a.m.
12.02.2026 09:45 a.m.
12.02.2026 10.45 a.m.
13.02.2026 08:15 a.m.
13.02.2026 09:45 a.m.
13.02.2026 10:45 a.m.

1. Above registration numbers are as per Final Selected list only.
2. If any candidate does not turn up for the admission on given date, the
admission to Nursery for the Year 2026-27 will not be considered Iater

FEES (at the time of admission) - Rs. 23,600/-

The above amount must be deposited at the time of admission through Online
only. Cheque / Cash will not be accepted.

Both parents (Father & Mother) should accompany with the candidate along
with the Original and One set of photocopies of the following documents: -

i)
i)
iii)
iv)
v)
vi)
vii)
viii)
iX)

X)

Birth certificate

Both parents ID proof (Aadhar/ Voter ID)

Address proof (if address is different from ID proof)

One photograph of candidate with parents

One stamp(ticket) size photo of the candidate

Caste certificate (if applicable)

Sibling Proof (School ID Card)

Proof of alumni status (Class X or XII certificate)

Baptism Certificate & Parish Priest letter/membership certificate
(Only for Christian)

Cash Rs.5,000/- (Advance payment for Books & Uniform)

Measurement for uniforms must be given to the school tailor at the uniform
counter on the date of admission.
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